Pre-amplified／5V Excitation／Gauge XFGM Data sheet
1
 ■Features
    On-chip amplification and temperature compensations
    Pre-calibration of offset voltage and span
    Surface mount package
 ■Ordering Information
Weight
(grams)
Weight
(grams)
0.3
0.35
Part number Measurable pressure
range(kPa) 3mm pressure port 6mm pressure port
-100 to 100 XFGM-3100KPGWSR XFGM-6100KPGWSR
0 to -100 XFGM-3100KPGVSR XFGM-6100KPGVSR
0 to 25 XFGM-3025KPGSR XFGM-6025KPGSR
0 to 50 XFGM-3050KPGSR XFGM-6050KPGSR
0 to 100 XFGM-3100KPGSR XFGM-6100KPGSR
0 to 200 XFGM-3200KPGSR XFGM-6200KPGSR
0 to 1000 XFGM-3001MPGSR XFGM-6001MPGSR
 ■Specifications
Model 100KPGW 100KPGV 025KPG 050KPG 100KPG 200KPG 001MPG Unit
Recommended operating conditions
Pressure type Gauge pressure -